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

parking stall. 

 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 

to book a viewing. Reference the address: “#203-32725 George Ferguson Way”  

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-condo-at-uptown/7825661750.html#  

 

$2,000 / 2br - Spacious 2 Bedroom Unit with a View! 

2779 St Moritz Way - BSMT, Abbotsford, BC, V3G 1C3 

$2000 per month Available now 2 beds, 1 full and 1 half bath Pets: w/Approval No Smoking 

Utilities: Included! One Year Lease Security Deposit: Half Month Rent Pet Deposit: Half Month Rent 

Spacious 2-bedroom, 1.5-bathroom suite in the stunning Sumas Mountain area of Abbotsford! This bright 

and airy suite features an open-concept layout, large windows for plenty of natural light, and breathtaking 

views. Enjoy the convenience of in-unit laundry and your own private deck—perfect for relaxing and 

taking in the scenery (tenant is responsible for its upkeep). Nestled in a peaceful neighborhood, this suite 

offers both comfort and convenience in a picturesque setting! 

Contact Us: 

Ace Agencies Property Management 

604.210.3992  

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-east-spacious-bedroom-unit/7824932400.html#  

 

 

 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-east-abbotsford-bachelor/7824042579.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-condo-at-uptown/7825661750.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-east-spacious-bedroom-unit/7824932400.html
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$1,400 / 1br - Renovated Suite (Abbotsford) 

3622 Davie St - BSMT, Abbotsford, BC, V2S 6G3 

 

$1400 per month Available now 1 bed, 1 full and 1 half bath 

One Year Lease Required Security Deposit: Half Months Rent 

This renovated 1 bedroom, 1.5 bathroom basement suite in Upper Ten Oaks offers spacious living with a 

modern walk-in shower and private laundry. Enjoy easy access to nearby parks and trails, perfect for 

outdoor enthusiasts. A great, peaceful location with all the comforts of home! 

Please call Ace Property Management at 604-853-2718- Ext-1 to book a viewing. Reference the address: 

“3622 Davie St BSMT” 

Lease Terms 

. No pets . One year lease . No smoking  

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-renovated-suite/7823674977.html#  

$1,850 / 2br - 910ft2 - 2 bedroom apartment - Abbotsford Near 

University (Abbotsford) 

Vacant & Ready to move in Address: 1909 Salton Road, Abbotsford 

Spacious apartment with 930 square feet living space featuring 2 bedrooms and one bathroom & balcony. 

Prime location walking distance to University of Fraser Valley & quick access to the Trans Canada 

Highway. 

This property features: 

-2 parking stalls -storage locker included. -Portable A/c included -Radiant Heating -Shared Laundry is 

available in building -Shared Outdoor Pool 

$1850 + utilities = $1950 / per month 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-apartment-abbotsford/7824919178.html  

$1,425 / 1br - Suite - Utilities Included (Abbotsford) 

2283 Lobban Road - #2, Abbotsford, BC, V2S 3W2 

$1425 per month Available now 1 bed, 1 full bath No Pets No Smoking Utilities: Included One Year Lease 

Required 

New 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom unit. Clean and bright kitchen with an island, new appliances and yes, your own 

laundry. Excellent gas cooktop with a griddle. Spacious covered outdoor area. Sorry, no pets, no BBQ and no 

oven. Wifi, heat, hydro and sewer are included. 

Lease Terms 

. No pets. Gas and electric included. No dogs. No cats. Water/sewer included 

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-renovated-suite/7823674977.html
https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-bedroom-apartment-abbotsford/7824919178.html
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Contact Us: 

Ace Agencies Property Management 

604.210.3992  

https://abbotsford.craigslist.org/apa/d/abbotsford-suite-utilities-included/7821036671.html#  

 $1,850 / 2br - 2 bedroom self contained suite w laundry, parking and 
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